VACUUM BAGS FOR STORAGE
AND SOUS VIDE COOKING
Advantage vacuum bags ensure the best
presentation of fresh, frozen and ready-to-freeze
foods. Amongst the benefits of vacuum packaged
foods is an extended shelf-life, takes up less room
in your fridge, retains freshness, reduces waste,
and saves you money. Bags are also suitable for
sous vide cooking, handling a temperature range
of 70-80˚C for 3-4 hrs, and up to 100˚C for
30-60mins. Take Advantage of a longer life.
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE GAUGE/MICRONS OUTER QTY UOM
ADVB90500 Vacuum Bag  90 x 500mm 70um CTN/1 20 PK/100
ADVB145175 Vacuum Bag  145 x 175mm 70um CTN/1 20 PK/100
ADVB165225 Vacuum Bag  165 x 225mm 70um CTN/1 20 PK/100
ADVB165250 Vacuum Bag  65 x 250mm 70um CTN/1 20 PK/100
ADVB165300 Vacuum Bag  165 x 300mm 70um CTN/1 10 PK/100
ADVB190250 Vacuum Bag  190 x 250mm 70um CTN/1 20 PK/100
ADVB190300 Vacuum Bag  190 x 300mm 70um CTN/1 10 PK/100
ADVB210300 Vacuum Bag  210 x 300mm 70um CTN/1 10 PK/100
ADVB210400 Vacuum Bag 210 x 400mm 70um CTN/1 10 PK/100
ADVB250300 Vacuum Bag 250 x 300mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB250350 Vacuum Bag 250 x 350mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB250500 Vacuum Bag 250 x 500mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB250550 Vacuum Bag 250 x 550mm 70um CTN/1 3 PK/100
ADVB255650 Vacuum Bag 255 x 650mm 120um CTN/1 2 PK/100
ADVB300350 Vacuum Bag 300 x 350mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB300400 Vacuum Bag 300 x 400mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB300450 Vacuum Bag 300 x 450mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB300500 Vacuum Bag 300 x 500mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB30060070 Vacuum Bag 300 x 600mm 70um CTN/1 3 PK/100
ADVB350450 Vacuum Bag 350 x 450mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB350550 Vacuum Bag 350 x 550mm 70um CTN/1 3 PK/100
ADVB370550 Vacuum Bag 370 x 550mm 70um CTN/1 3 PK/100
ADVB400450 Vacuum Bag 400 x 450mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB400500120 Vacuum Bag 400 x 500mm 120um CTN/1 3 PK/100
ADVB400500 Vacuum Bag 400 x 500mm 70um CTN/1 5 PK/100
ADVB400600 Vacuum Bag 400 x 600mm 70um CTN/1 3 PK/100
ADVB400800 Vacuum Bag 400 x 800mm 70um CTN/1 3 PK/100
M
KT
-1
77
5
AdvantageDistributed by Bunzl Express  www.bunzlexpress.com.au